

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of the work:</u>					Construction of
					road from Chhaurahiya SSRB
					Patbandi Khorwa Balit Basti
					hate huye To Sarisua.
<u>Agency :-</u>					Sri Awadehesh SKK la.
<u>Agg. NO :-</u>					02 / NDB / 2024-25.
<u>Date of Start :-</u>					18/01/2025.
<u>Date of completion :-</u>					17/04/2026.

<u>Record Entry</u>					
1.	try proof and fixing of				
(i)	Benchmark pillars do-				
					= 4 NO.
(ii)	Reference pillars do-				
					= 13 NO.
2.	clearing and grubbing				
	of road land do-				
	2x45	x30.00	x1.50	=	4050.00m ²
	2x32	x30.00	x1.50	=	2880.00m ²
	2x33	x30.00	x1.50	=	2970.00m ²
					9900.00m ²
	Qty = 9900				
					= 0.99 Hec.
					10000

Continuation

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1). prov. and fixing of					
4 No. Benchmark pillars					
vide T.m. B.P.—①					
@ RS. 4776.84/each — RS. 19107.00					
13 No. Reference pillar vide					
T.m. B.P.—①					
@ RS. 2237.25/each — RS. 29084.00					
(2/2). clearing and grubbing					
road land—do—					
0.99 Hec. vide T.m. B.P.—①					
@ RS. 72891.00/Hec — RS. 72162.00					
(3/3). prov. and fixing of					
masonry work—do—					
2 No. vide T.m. B.P.—②					
@ RS. 14122.28/each — RS. 28245.00					
(4/3). Excavation for					
roadway boxcutting—do—					
99.75 m ³ vide T.m. B.P.—②					
@ RS. 95.96/m ³ — RS. 95702.00					
(5/4). Const. of embankment					
with obtained material					
of boxcutting—do—					
59.85 m ³ vide T.m. B.P.—②					
@ RS. 75.25/m ³ — RS. 4504.00					
(6/7). Construction of					
Subgrade—do—					
4966.50 m ³ vide T.m. B.P.—②					
@ RS. 243.80/m ³ — RS. 1210833.00					

Continuation C10—RS. 14,59,637.00

